DATA SHEET
FortiAuthenticator™
User Identity Management and Single Sign-On
FortiAuthenticator
FSSO Features
 § Enables identity and role-based security
policies in the Fortinet secured enterprise
network without the need for additional

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FAUIM FAC-DAT-R25-202010
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiAuthenticator 200E FAC-200E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 1x 1 TB HDD.
FortiAuthenticator 400E FAC-400E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 1 TB HDD.
FortiAuthenticator 300F FAC-300F 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 1 TB HDD
FortiAuthenticator 800F FAC-800F 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB HDD.
FortiAuthenticator 1000D FAC-1000D-E07S 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB HDD.
FortiAuthenticator 2000E FAC-2000E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB SAS Drive.
FortiAuthenticator 3000E FAC-3000E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB SAS Drive.
FortiAuthenticator-VM License FAC-VM-Base Base FortiAuthenticator-VM with 100 user license. Unlimited vCPU.
FAC-VM-100-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM 100 user license upgrade.
FAC-VM-1000-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM 1,000 user license upgrade.
FAC-VM-10000-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM 10,000 user license upgrade.
FC1-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–500 users).
FC2-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–1100 users).
FC3-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–5100 users).
FC4-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–10100 users).
FC8-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–25100 users).
FC5-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–50100 users).
FC6-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–100100 users).
FC9-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–500100 users).
FC7-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–1M users).
FortiClient SSO License for FortiAuthenticator FCC-FAC2K-LIC FortiAuthenticator FortiClient SSO Mobility Agent License for 2,000 FortiClient connections (does not include
FortiClient Endpoint Control License for FortiGate)
FCC-FAC10K-LIC FortiAuthenticator FortiClient SSO Mobility Agent License for 10,000 FortiClient connections (does not include
FortiClient Endpoint Control License for FortiGate)
FCC-FACUNL-LIC FortiAuthenticator FortiClient SSO Mobility Agent License for unlimited FortiClient connections(does not include
FortiClient Endpoint Control License for FortiGate)
Optional Accessories
Power Supplies SP-FAD700-PS AC power supply for FAC-400E.
SP-FML900F-PS AC power supply for FAC-300F.
SP-FML900F-PS AC power supply for FAC-800F.
SP-FXX1000D-PS AC power supply for FAC-1000D.
SP-FML2000E-PS AC power supply for FAC-2000E.
SP-FML3000E-PS AC power supply for FAC-3000E.